(412) 150m - Starsi ziaci :: Beh 1

#

1
2
3

Meno
NIKO Adrian
MORAVCIK Ondrej
MIKA Andrej
KUNIC Tomas

Halové majstrovstva ZsAZ
Bratislava 13.02.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.19. o 3:02

Nar.

2004
2004
2004
2003

Klub / Krajina

Slavia Trencin o.z.
AK ASK Slavia Trnava
SK SOG Nitra

Slavia Trencin o.z.

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
22,43
24,08
24,49

DNS
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